
PT
VH

56
91

_2
21

12
1_

1

B Mooroopna

GOULB
URN R

IVER

G
O

U
LB

U
R

N
 R

IV
ER

Verney Rd Hawdon St

Railway Pde

Goulburn Valley HwyGoulburn Valley Hwy

B
al

ac
la

va
 R

d

K
ni

gh
t 

S
t

Welsford St

The Blvd

Skene St

N
ix

on
 S

t

M
id

la
nd

 H
w

y

M
idland Hwy

M
id

la
nd

 H
w

y

Ech
uc

a R
d

Menzies St

Ja
co

bso
n 

St

Norton Dr

Obrie
n 

St

W
at

t R
d

Echuca Rd

M
ac

is
aa

c 
R

d

G
an

ge
 S

t

Archer St
AM
PM

Notre
Dame

College

M
cL

en
na

n 
S

t

AM
PM

Shepparton
Station

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2021

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

251021

AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major st
op

1

8

7

6

4

5
3

2

1

Route B

Mooroopna

MAP NOT TO SCALE

School bus route

via Notre Dame College

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

5 Gange St 7.59

39 Gange St (Reserve) 8.00

74 Macisaac Rd 8.01

15 Norton Dr 8.03

22 Menzies St 8.04

18 Macisaac Rd 8.05

Mooroopna Interchange 
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)

8.18

Notre Dame College
- Skene St Interchange (Bay 5)

8.28

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Notre Dame College 3.34
- Skene St Interchange (Bay 2) 

Mooroopna Interchange
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)

3.55

Macisaac Rd /Anderson St 4.00

15 Norton Dr 4.01

22 Menzies St 4.02

67 Macisaac Rd 4.04

48 Gange St (Reserve) 4.05

4 Gange St 4.06

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

3

5

4

6

7

8

2

1




